Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections
Monthly Report
7/1/2018 through 7/31/2018

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings
16 16
0
5 5
2 2
0
0
2 2
5 5
1 1
22 22
53 53
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
# Permits # Buildings
8 8
45 45
0
8 8
61 61
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS
# Permits # Buildings
25 25
112 112
135 135
45 45
44 44
0
23 23
14 14
0
398 398
512 512
1,275
331
61
280
216
2,163

Valuations

$4,096,715.00

$368,900.00
$180,000.00

$13,500.00
$155,625.56
$600.00
$286,201.08
$5,101,541.64

Valuations

$258,827.00
$832,287.30

$392,000.00
$1,483,114.30

Valuations

$119,358.00
$1,078,832.48
$853,716.80
$42,897.23
$47,052.00

$30,450.00
$59,277.61

$2,231,584.12
$8,816,240.06
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Fees

$46,130.89

$4,122.45
$750.82

$1,160.06
$3,171.16
$192.03
$11,533.46
$67,060.87

Fees

$5,646.36
$9,860.76

$7,402.46
$22,909.58

Fees

$4,635.21
$27,703.41
$11,680.55
$3,628.18
$4,264.27

$2,016.20
$2,355.64

$56,283.46
$146,253.91



