Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

7/1/2018 through 7/31/2018 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Single Family Subtotals	16	16	\$4,096,715.00	\$46,130.89
Multi Family Subtotals	0		, ,	. ,
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	5	5	\$368,900.00	\$4,122.45
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	2	2	\$180,000.00	\$750.82
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0			
Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Demolitions Subtotals	2	2	\$13,500.00	\$1,160.06
Swimming Pools Subtotals	5	5	\$155,625.56	\$3,171.16
Signs Subtotals	1	1	\$600.00	\$192.03
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	22	22	\$286,201.08	\$11,533.46
SUB TOTAL	53	53	\$5,101,541.64	\$67,060.87
	ALTERATIONS A	AND ADDITIONS		
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
SFD Additions Subtotals	8	8	\$258,827.00	\$5,646.36
SFD Alterations Subtotals	45	45	\$832,287.30	\$9,860.76
Commercial Additions Subtotals	0			
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	8	8	\$392,000.00	\$7,402.46
SUB TOTAL	61	61	\$1,483,114.30	\$22,909.58
VEL	OCITY HALL/QUICK T	URN/EXPRESS PERI	MITS	
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Siding Subtotals	25	25	\$119,358.00	\$4,635.21
Roofing Subtotals	112	112	\$1,078,832.48	\$27,703.41
Mechanical Subtotals	135	135	\$853,716.80	\$11,680.55
Electrical Subtotals	45	45	\$42,897.23	\$3,628.18
Plumbing Subtotals	44	44	\$47,052.00	\$4,264.27
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	0			
Gas Subtotals	23	23	\$30,450.00	\$2,016.20
Doors and Windows Subtotals	14	14	\$59,277.61	\$2,355.64
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	398	398	\$2,231,584.12	\$56,283.46
TOTAL	512	512	\$8,816,240.06	\$146,253.91
INSPECTIONS				
Building Subtotals	1,275			
•	,			

331

61

280

216

2,163

Electrical Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Gas Subtotals

Total